
Pos 

 

Tag Cadet 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

120 
142 
155 

77 

Name 

Kyle Drysdale 
Xander Malatesta 
Madison Grace 

Mason Duchesne 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 

14 

Diff 

9.273 
16.525 

DQ 

Total Tm 

11:00.666 
11:09.939 
11:17.191 

11:07.095 

Best Tm 

46.782 
47.349 
47.935 

47.139 

In Lap 

11 
6 
8 

5 

Comment 

DQ - Weight 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

9.273 

Avg. Speed 

49.586 

Best Lap Tm 

46.782 

Best Speed 

50.019 

Best Lap by 

120 - Kyle Drysdale 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Winter Race #7 

Tag Cadet 

Main 

Race (14 Laps) started at 16:06:57 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

2/6/2022 15:48 


