

Tag Cadet CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles	
Main 2/6/2022 15:48	
Race (14 Laps) started at 16:06:57	

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Tag Cade	t								
1	120	Kyle Drysdale	14		11:00.666	46.782	11		
2	142	Xander Malatesta	14	9.273	11:09.939	47.349	6		
3	155	Madison Grace	14	16.525	11:17.191	47.935	8		
Not classi	ified								
DQ	77	Mason Duchesne	14	DQ	11:07.095	47.139	5	DQ - Weight	

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
9.273	49.586	46.782	50.019	120 - Kyle Drysdale

Chief of Timing & Scoring BrianJason

Orbits

Race Director James Gangelhoff